June 13, Wednesday
5:30-7:00 p.m.

June 14, Thursday

7:30 a.m.

8:30

9:00

10:15

10:30

11:45

1:00 p.m.

2:30

2:45

4:30

5:30

ACADEMY

[/
l Developing Leaders in
Cooperative Education and Internships

June 13-15, 2018
Manor Vail Lodge
Vail, CO

Agenda

Registration/Mixer
Dinner Buffet, Vail Manor Lodge

Breakfast

Welcome/Housekeeping Items/Introductions
Training Session

Break

Training Session (continued)
Open Discussion on the morning’s session

Lunch, Vail Manor Lodge
Training Session

Break

Training Session (continued)
Open discussion on afternoon’s session

Wrap-up/Adjourn

Dining Experience in Vail — Up the Creek (pay your own way)



June 15, Friday

7:30a.m. Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge
8:30 Announcements

8:45 Training Session

10:15 Break

10:30 Training Session (continued)

Open discussion on morning’s session

Noon Wrap-up/Evaluation/Adjourn



