

June 13-15, 2018 Manor Vail Lodge Vail, CO

<u>Agenda</u>

June 13, Wednesday	
5:30 – 7:00 p.m.	Registration/Mixer
	Dinner Buffet, Vail Manor Lodge

June 14, Thursday

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30	Welcome/Housekeeping Items/Introductions
9:00	Training Session
10:15	Break
10:30	Training Session (continued) Open Discussion on the morning's session
11:45	Lunch, Vail Manor Lodge
1:00 p.m.	Training Session
2:30	Break
2:45	Training Session (continued) Open discussion on afternoon's session
4:30	Wrap-up/Adjourn
5:30	Dining Experience in Vail – Up the Creek (pay your own way)

June 15, Friday

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge
8:30	Announcements
8:45	Training Session
10:15	Break
10:30	Training Session (continued) Open discussion on morning's session
Noon	Wrap-up/Evaluation/Adjourn